

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and Final Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of					
road from Texas Tola					
Baraus to Pachgawan					
Mot. Slatipure under					
monastery,					
Agency:- Kurnar Rohit.					
At- Kishla, Nawada.					
Aggr. No - 41/SBD/monastery/2020-21.					
Date of commencement 11.9.2020.					
Date of completion as per order 10.6.21					
Date of actual completion - 24.11.21.					
Date of Entry:- 24.11.21.					
Sl No. 1/8	Providing Righter				
	Cost --- --- Rs. m				
	$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 =$				1350.00 m^2
	$1 \times 26.00 \times 3.75 =$				97.50 m^2
					1447.50 m^2
Add 2% for extra widening at corners					28.95 m^2
					1476.45 m^2
Sl No. 2/9	Providing stake				
	cost --- --- Rs. m				
Area as above =					1476.45 m^2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 No. 3/10	Mile Seal Surfacing, Providing, laying and rolling 20 mm thick. --- 100 m ²				1476.45 m ²
21 No. 4/11	Rc m/s work 200 m 200 mm --- 1				2 Nos
21 No. 5/12	Providing and fixing Typical ring by Road --- 100 m ²				2 Nos
21 No. 6/13, 14, 15	Providing and fixing mandatory Signboard --- 100 m ²				
(i)	600 mm equilateral triangle				4 Nos
(ii)	600 mm circular				4 Nos
(iii)	800 mm x 600 mm rectangle				2 Nos
(iv)	900 mm Side Octagon.				1 No.
21 No. 7/17	Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year --- 100 m ²				13 Nos
21 No. 8/20	Road marking with hot asphalt				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thermoplastic compound					
2x12x30.00x0.10					72.00 m ²
2x26.00x0.10					5.20 m ²
					77.20 m ²

[Signature]
24.11.21
216

Material Statement

(i) Stone chips: 39.86 m³

(ii) Emulsion SS-1 = 1.255 MT

(iii) Emulsion RS-1 = 0.406 MT

(iv) Bitumen B-10 = 2.805 MT

S.F.

(i) MSS = 1476.45 m² @ 12.69/m² = 18736

10% S.F. = 1874

[Signature]
24.11.21
216

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of 1/3rd			
21 No. 1/1	Construction of				
	Working Benchmark				
	----- doch. spec.				
	V.T.M.B.P. 17.				
1 NO. @ Rs 3849.56 each	Rs 3850.00				
21 No. 2/2	Construction of				
	reference pillar				
	----- doch. spec.				
	V.T.M.B.P. 17.				
1 NO. @ Rs 1733.05 each	Rs 1733.00				
21 No. 3/3	Clearing and				
	grading road				
	Land ----- doch. spec.				
	V.T.M.B.P. 17.				
0.164 @ Rs 51133.76/H	Rs 8181.00				
21 No. 4/4	Construction of				
	embankment -----				
	----- doch. spec.				
	V.T.M.B.P. 17.				
85.60 m ³ @ Rs 142.17/m ³	Rs 12170.00				
21 No. 5/5	Construction of				
	Subgrade -----				
	doch. spec.				
	V.T.M.B.P. 17.				
1138.93 m ³ @ Rs 189.89/m ³	Rs 216271.00				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. 11/11. Rect 11.5 grade 200m 9000 --- depth 11 V.T.M.B.P. 23					
2 Nos @ Rs 542-6/2006 Rs 1085-12					
2 No. 12/12. Providing and fixing Typical masonry Board --- depth 11					
2 Nos V.T.M.B.P. 18					
2 Nos V.T.M.B.P. 23					
4 Nos @ Rs 9244-44 each Rs 36978-16					
2 No. 13/15, 16, 17, 18. Providing and fixing masonry Board --- depth V.T.M.B.P. 23					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle 1 No. @ Rs 3491-06 each Rs 13964-12					
(ii) 600mm circular: 1 No. @ Rs 4716-72 each Rs 18867-12					
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangle 2 Nos @ Rs 6617-95 each Rs 13236-12					
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon 1 No. @ Rs 8470-43 each Rs 8471-12					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl No. 14/19. Planting of trees and their maintain for one year ----- V.T.M.G.F. 23					
13 Nos @ Rs 818.70 each Rs 10643 ⁰⁰					
Sl No. 15/20. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound -- ----- V.T.M.G.P. 24.					
77.20 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs 56776 ⁰⁰					
Sl No. 16/21. E/W specification for structure -- ----- V.T.M.B.P. 18.					
45.46 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ Rs 13398 ⁰⁰					
Sl No. 17/22. Providing PCC in foundation ----- V.T.M.B.P. 18.					
7.45 m ³ @ Rs 4121.61/m ³ Rs 30706 ⁰⁰					
Sl No. 18/23. Providing PCC M20 in Substation					

Continuation

Continuation
C.O. R. 1767357-00

Continuation